
Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1
Total Shooters 17

9/26/2022 4:36:49 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.2 KINDER CHRIS AUT 96 |||||| |11 14292 |
3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 95 |||||| |10 12254 |
3.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 93 |||||| |08 15156 |
1.2 WILSON JIM H CSVUT 93 |||||| |98 03201 |
1.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 93 |||||| |83 00790 |
3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR ASVUT 91 |||||| |52 06412 |
4.2 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 90 |||||| |27 08169 |
2.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH ASBVTWA 88 |||||| |12 11995 |
3.4 WEHKING ED AVTUT 86 |||||| |84 01984 |
2.2 GUDAHL LINDA A CLDIIWY 85 |||||| |01 15296 |
2.4 PENNEY LEAVITT D DVTUT 82|||||| |01 11657 |
1.5 LOVE JACKIE CLDIIUT 82 |||||| |07 60659 |
1.4 JONES ROBERT S BSVUT 81 |||||| |96 03034 |
1.3 JONES CRAIG CVTUT 79 |||||| |13 11823 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A DLDIIUT 71|||||| |13 15669 |
2.1 PENNEY JACE R AUT 69 |||||| |01 15725 |
4.1 HICKS ROBERT  L DSVUT 65|||||| |22 06764 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1
Total Shooters 18

9/26/2022 4:37:09 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D
3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D AUT 99 |||||| |10 12254 |
1.5 LOVE JACKIE BLDIIUT 99 |||||| |07 60659 |
3.4 WEHKING ED AVTUT 98 |||||| |84 01984 |
3.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 97 |||||| |08 15156 |
3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR ASVUT 97 |||||| |52 06412 |
4.1 PENNEY JACE R AAUT 96 |||||| |01 15725 |
4.3 PENNEY LEAVITT D BVTUT 95 |||||| |01 11657 |
3.2 KINDER CHRIS AUT 95 |||||| |11 14292 |
2.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH ASBVTWA 95 |||||| |12 11995 |
2.3 HARWELL JERRI A BLDIIUT 95 |||||| |13 15669 |
2.2 GUDAHL LINDA A CLDIIWY 94 |||||| |01 15296 |
1.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 94 |||||| |83 00790 |
2.4 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 92 |||||| |27 08169 |
1.3 JONES CRAIG DVTUT 91|||||| |13 11823 |
1.2 WILSON JIM H BSVUT 90 |||||| |98 03201 |
4.2 PENNEY DRAYE O DLDIUT 84|||||| |20 73853 |
2.1 HICKS ROBERT  L DSVUT 83|||||| |22 06764 |
1.4 JONES ROBERT S CSVUT 83 |||||| |96 03034 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1
Total Shooters 18

9/26/2022 4:37:21 AM
1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name   .   . 26. 25.5 22.5
  .   . 26. 23. 19. 

4.2 PENNEY LEAVITT D 20.5VTUT 93|||||| |01 11657 |
3.1 SLOAN JUSTIN D 27UT 91 |||||| |10 12254 |
3.5 WRIGHT PAM 26.5LDIIUT 90 |||||| |08 15156 |
1.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 90|||||| |83 00790 |
3.2 KINDER CHRIS 27UT 89 |||||| |11 14292 |
4.3 HARWELL JERRI A 22LDIIUT 88|||||| |13 15669 |
3.4 WEHKING ED 27VTUT 87 |||||| |84 01984 |
2.1 PENNEY JACE R 26UT 87 |||||| |01 15725 |
2.4 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 85 |||||| |27 08169 |
1.3 JONES CRAIG 21VTUT 85|||||| |13 11823 |
4.5 HICKS ROBERT  L 20SVUT 83|||||| |22 06764 |
2.2 GUDAHL LINDA A 25LDIIWY 83 |||||| |01 15296 |
4.4 LOVE JACKIE 22LDIIUT 82|||||| |07 60659 |
4.1 PENNEY DRAYE O 19LDIUT 82|||||| |20 73853 |
1.2 WILSON JIM H 22SVUT 82|||||| |98 03201 |
3.3 SUDBURY JOE SR 27SVUT 78 |||||| |52 06412 |
2.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH 27SBVTWA 78 |||||| |12 11995 |
1.4 JONES ROBERT S 23.5SVUT 69 |||||| |96 03034 |


